VSUPPLY.COM.AU

JULY 20, 2025 - AUGUST 20, 2025

O 0O N Ol s LOMN — =

o
— O

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
20
26
21
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
36
36
3/
38
39
40

200

100

Pages

Home

Contact Us

Classic Laminate
SPC Hybrid
Windows and Doors
Beige XL

Services

Sanitary Range

Customized Kitchens and Cahinets

About Us

Engineered Flooring
Promotions

Latest Work

Honey XL

Alaska

Skyway Carpet Range
100 Series Commerecial
Luna Grey XL

SPC Hybrid 2G - /mm
Wild River Carpet Range
Tranquility 30mm
Synthetic Turf
Acoustic Wall Panels
Areas We Serve

SPC Hybrid 56 - 8.5mm
Black Butt XL
Cosmos

Composite Decking
Flooring Epping

Dove XL

Caramel Latte
Tranquility 40mm
Carpet

Tan Stipple
Certifications

68 Series Residential
SPC Hybrid Boston
Dusk

Grey Oak

Basalt

34
29
21
16
13
16
14
14
12
12
14
m

(@]

LWowwobrsrheASboooo PSP PBBOWOWOWOWOW™~OWwo™

Visitors Pageviews 1
178

244
43
37
24
22
21
19
17
16
15
14
14
12
12
m
1L
n
10
10

(de]

N B DB ool oo o1 0000 N~~~ -] OO 00 W wWwwo

O 0O N Ol s LOMN — ==

Referrers

google.com

bing.com
facebook.com
au.searchyahoo.com
instagram.com
google.com//checkout
google.com.au
app.programa.design
cn.hing.com

<
)

VSUPPLY

TRUSTED BY BUILDERS

Visitors Pageviews |

96 134
n 14
3 7

_ A N NN
— o N NN

20 Jul 2025

Page 1 of 4

20 Aua 2025

virtuallyaugmented.media



JULY 20. 2025 - AUGUST 20, 2025 y VSUPPLY

Google Search Analytics: Queries

# Queries Clicks  Impressions CTR Position
T vsupply 21 119 1765% 3.84
2 vsupply 1 90 12.22% Ll
3 volume supply 1 32 34.38% 184
4 vssupply 2 17 11.76% 2418
5 50 jersey drive epping 1 31 3.23% 55?2
6  vsupplies 1 2 50% 2
7 grey composite decking 0 213 0% R27
8  timber flooring epping 0 179 0% 4197
9 laminate flooring epping 0 1595 0% 20.21
10 composite decking grey 0 9 0% 90.92
11 flooring epping 0 88 0% 22.64
12 epping flooring 0 87 0% 20.24
13 decking epping 0 /1 0% 26.28
14 lasting touch carpet 0 6/ 0% 20.01
15 acoustic ceiling epping 0 65 0% 48.09
16 light grey composite decking 0 60 0% 1122
17 flooring in epping 0 h9 0% 19.02
18  commercial aluminum windows 0 48 0% 69.06
19 commercial grade windows 0 46 0% 36.2
20 wild river carpet 0 4?7 0% 10.29
21 vinyl flooring installer epping 0 41 0% 48.24
22 commercial windows 0 41 0% 81.8
23 carpet and flooring installer epping 0 36 0% 18.25
24 hybrid flooring solutions epping 0 35 0% 1017
25 hybrid flooring epping 0 35 0% 1457
26 engineered flooring epping 0 34 0% 14.59
27 supply windows and doors 0 32 0% 76.75
28 hybrid floors epping 0 31 0% 16.71
29  commercial aluminium windows 0 29 0% 78.03
30 godfrey hirst columbia 0 26 0% 69.73
31 110 jersey dr epping vic 3076 0 24 0% 24.29
32 commercial grade aluminium windows 0 24 0% 69.25
33 hardwood flooring epping 0 22 0% 59.55
34 supply flooring 0 21 0% 85.62
35 commercial window system 0 19 0% 80.26
36 commercial windows and doors 0 18 0% 71.33
37 vssuply 0 17 0% 9.65
38 acoustic wall panels for offices in epping 0 16 0% 34.31
39 floor sanding and polishing epping 0 15 0% 5767
40 dolphin tapware 0 14 0% 4171

Page 2 of 4 virtuallyaugmented.media



JULY 20. 2025 - AUGUST 20, 2025 y VSUPPLY

Google Search Analytics: Pages

# Pages Clicks  Impressions CTR
1 vsupply.com.au/ 65 849 1.66%
2 vsupply.com.au/windows-and-doors/ 3 140 214%
3 vsupply.com.au/products/ 3 127 2.36%
4 vsupply.com.au/classic-laminate/ 3 98 3.06%
5 vsupply.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/Boston-Hybrid-Flooring-Range.pdf 3 32 9.38%
6  vsupply.com.au/flooring-epping/ 2 902 0.22%
7 vsupply.com.au/about-us/ 2 195 1.03%
8  vsupply.com.au/engineered-flooring/ 2 190 1.05%
9 vsupply.com.au/products/skyway-carpet/grey-sky/ 2 7 28.57%
10 vsupply.com.au/products/windows-doors/100-series-commercial/ 1 339 0.29%
11 vsupply.com.au/contact-us/ 1 184 0.54%
12 vsupply.com.au/wild-river-carpet-range/ 1 112 0.89%
13 vsupply.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2023/09/Sanitary-Range-v2.pdf 1 43 2.33%
14 vsupply.com.au/products/skyway-carpet/sourdough/ 1 39 2.96%
15 vsupply.com.au/products/wild-river-carpet/tan-stipple/ 1 10 10%
16 vsupply.com.au/synthetic-turf/ 1 8 12.50%
17 vsupply.com.au/products/spc-hybrid/herringbone/h02-limed-ash/ 1 3 33.33%
18 vsupply.com.au/composite-decking/ 0 453 0%
19 vsupply.com.au/products/acoustic-wall-panels/ 0 125 0%
20 vsupply.com.au/services/ 0 99 0%
21 vsupply.com.au/products/lasting-touch-premium-carpet/columbia/ 0 95 0%
22 vsupply.com.au/skyway-carpet/ 0 94 0%
23 vsupply.com.au/lasting-touch-carpet-range/ 0 77 0%
24 vsupply.com.au/wp-content/uploads/pdf/Windows and Doors.pdf 0 63 0%
25 vsupply.com.au/latest-work/ 0 60 0%
26 vsupply.com.au/promotions/ 0 49 0%
27 vsupply.com.au/areas-we-serve/ 0 46 0%
28 vsupply.com.au/#products 0 41 0%
29 vsupply.com.au/carpet/ 0 37 0%
30 vsupply.com.au/products/wild-river-carpet/whale-stipple/ 0 29 0%
31 vsupply.com.au/products/skyway-carpet/oak-bark/ 0 21 0%
32 vsupply.com.au/request-a-sample-wild-river-carpet/ 0 21 0%
33 vsupply.com.au/products/spc-hybrid/5g-8-bmm/desert-oak-3/ 0 21 0%
34 vsupply.com.au/#testimonial 0 16 0%
35 vsupply.com.au/certifications/ 0 14 0%
36 vsupply.com.au/products/spc-hybrid/herringbone/h03-carbonised-oak/ 0 12 0%
37 vsupply.com.au/products/lasting-touch-premium-carpet/fudge/ 0 9 0%
38 vsupply.com.au/products/skyway-carpet/mushroom-stipple/ 0 6 0%
39 vsupply.com.au/products/spc-hybrid/2g-/mm/desert-oak-2/ 0 § 0%
40 vsupply.com.au/products/spc-hybrid/5g-8-bmm/cottage-oak-2/ 0 b 0%

Page 3 of 4 virtuallyaugmented.media



VSUPPLY.COM.AU \0

JULY 20, 2025 - AUGUST 20, 2025 y VSUPPLY

Google Search Analytics: Devices

" #f Device Clicks Impressions CTR 1
1 Desktop h3 2138 2.48%
2 Mobhile 36 1m0 3.24%
3 Tablet 1 12 8.33%
QR Code Scans

o Date Key :
1T N/A N/A

Page 4 of 4 virtuallyaugmented.media



