

Google Search Analytics: Queries

#	Queries	Clicks	Impressions	CTR	Position
1	vsupply	21	119	17.65%	3.84
2	v supply	11	90	12.22%	32.77
3	volume supply	11	32	34.38%	1.84
4	vs supply	2	17	11.76%	24.18
5	50 jersey drive epping	1	31	3.23%	5.52
6	v supplies	1	2	50%	2
7	grey composite decking	0	213	0%	92.27
8	timber flooring epping	0	179	0%	41.97
9	laminare flooring epping	0	155	0%	20.21
10	composite decking grey	0	91	0%	90.92
11	flooring epping	0	88	0%	22.64
12	epping flooring	0	87	0%	20.24
13	decking epping	0	71	0%	26.28
14	lasting touch carpet	0	67	0%	20.01
15	acoustic ceiling epping	0	65	0%	48.09
16	light grey composite decking	0	60	0%	77.22
17	flooring in epping	0	55	0%	19.02
18	commercial aluminum windows	0	48	0%	69.06
19	commercial grade windows	0	46	0%	36.2
20	wild river carpet	0	42	0%	10.29
21	vinyl flooring installer epping	0	41	0%	48.24
22	commercial windows	0	41	0%	81.8
23	carpet and flooring installer epping	0	36	0%	18.25
24	hybrid flooring solutions epping	0	35	0%	10.17
25	hybrid flooring epping	0	35	0%	14.57
26	engineered flooring epping	0	34	0%	14.59
27	supply windows and doors	0	32	0%	76.75
28	hybrid floors epping	0	31	0%	16.71
29	commercial aluminium windows	0	29	0%	78.03
30	godfrey hirst columbia	0	26	0%	69.73
31	110 jersey dr epping vic 3076	0	24	0%	24.29
32	commercial grade aluminium windows	0	24	0%	69.25
33	hardwood flooring epping	0	22	0%	59.55
34	supply flooring	0	21	0%	85.62
35	commercial window system	0	19	0%	80.26
36	commercial windows and doors	0	18	0%	71.33
37	vssuply	0	17	0%	9.65
38	acoustic wall panels for offices in epping	0	16	0%	34.31
39	floor sanding and polishing epping	0	15	0%	57.67
40	dolphin tapware	0	14	0%	41.71

Google Search Analytics: Pages

#	Pages	Clicks	Impressions	CTR
1	vsupply.com.au/	65	849	7.66%
2	vsupply.com.au/windows-and-doors/	3	140	2.14%
3	vsupply.com.au/products/	3	127	2.36%
4	vsupply.com.au/classic-laminate/	3	98	3.06%
5	vsupply.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/Boston-Hybrid-Flooring-Range.pdf	3	32	9.38%
6	vsupply.com.au/flooring-epping/	2	902	0.22%
7	vsupply.com.au/about-us/	2	195	1.03%
8	vsupply.com.au/engineered-flooring/	2	190	1.05%
9	vsupply.com.au/products/skyway-carpet/grey-sky/	2	7	28.57%
10	vsupply.com.au/products/windows-doors/100-series-commercial/	1	339	0.29%
11	vsupply.com.au/contact-us/	1	184	0.54%
12	vsupply.com.au/wild-river-carpet-range/	1	112	0.89%
13	vsupply.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2023/09/Sanitary-Range-v2.pdf	1	43	2.33%
14	vsupply.com.au/products/skyway-carpet/sourdough/	1	39	2.56%
15	vsupply.com.au/products/wild-river-carpet/tan-stipple/	1	10	10%
16	vsupply.com.au/synthetic-turf/	1	8	12.50%
17	vsupply.com.au/products/spc-hybrid/herringbone/h02-limed-ash/	1	3	33.33%
18	vsupply.com.au/composite-decking/	0	453	0%
19	vsupply.com.au/products/acoustic-wall-panels/	0	125	0%
20	vsupply.com.au/services/	0	99	0%
21	vsupply.com.au/products/lasting-touch-premium-carpet/columbia/	0	95	0%
22	vsupply.com.au/skyway-carpet/	0	94	0%
23	vsupply.com.au/lasting-touch-carpet-range/	0	77	0%
24	vsupply.com.au/wp-content/uploads/pdf/Windows and Doors.pdf	0	63	0%
25	vsupply.com.au/latest-work/	0	60	0%
26	vsupply.com.au/promotions/	0	49	0%
27	vsupply.com.au/areas-we-serve/	0	46	0%
28	vsupply.com.au/#products	0	41	0%
29	vsupply.com.au/carpet/	0	37	0%
30	vsupply.com.au/products/wild-river-carpet/whale-stipple/	0	29	0%
31	vsupply.com.au/products/skyway-carpet/oak-bark/	0	21	0%
32	vsupply.com.au/request-a-sample-wild-river-carpet/	0	21	0%
33	vsupply.com.au/products/spc-hybrid/5g-8-5mm/desert-oak-3/	0	21	0%
34	vsupply.com.au/#testimonial	0	16	0%
35	vsupply.com.au/certifications/	0	14	0%
36	vsupply.com.au/products/spc-hybrid/herringbone/h03-carbonised-oak/	0	12	0%
37	vsupply.com.au/products/lasting-touch-premium-carpet/fudge/	0	9	0%
38	vsupply.com.au/products/skyway-carpet/mushroom-stipple/	0	6	0%
39	vsupply.com.au/products/spc-hybrid/2g-7mm/desert-oak-2/	0	6	0%
40	vsupply.com.au/products/spc-hybrid/5g-8-5mm/cottage-oak-2/	0	6	0%

